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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL BALDEV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE KH NO. 26/19/1(4-6), MAIN MUBARAKPUR ROAD,
INDER ENCLAVE , NORTH WEST DELHI, DELHI -
110086

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Mrs. SWATI MANN

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A. B.ED.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID hos1412264@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8800282888

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

http://baldevinternationalschool.in/copyofsociety.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT/UT

http://baldevinternationalschool.in/recognitionletter.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

http://baldevinternationalschool.in/recognitionletter.pdf

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

http://baldevinternationalschool.in/structure%20stability%20certificate.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

http://baldevinternationalschool.in/Firecertificate.pdf
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7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

http://baldevinternationalschool.in/self%20certification%20proforma.pdf

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

http://baldevinternationalschool.inf/waterandhealthcertificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://baldevinternationalschool.in/fee%20structure %202024-25.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER http://baldevinternationalschool.in/Academic%z20calander.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

http://baldevinternationalschool.in/managing%20%20committee.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

http://baldevinternationalschool.in/PTA%20list.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL Mrs. SWATI MANN
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 32
PGT 0
TGT 12
PRT 17
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.1:5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR JAI PARVESH & KAJAL
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER  ADIWA KHAN & ANJALI PATHAK
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RESULT CLASS: X

RESULT CLASS: XIl

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
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1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Ms.
2 Ms.
3 Ms.
4 Ms.
5 Ms.
6 Ms.
7 Ms.
8 Ms.
9 Ms.

Sweety

Manju

Deep Kiran

Divya

Manisha

Vandana Choudhary
Heena Naz

Lata Jeena

Mansi
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T.G.T. (SST)
T.G.T.(Eng.)
T.G.T. (Hindi)
TG.T

TG.T.

TG.T.

TG.T
T.G.T.(Maths)

T.G.T.(English)

3064

10 & 47

2&58

YES

10

10

https://lyoutube.com/shorts/2nqVuJYvalw?

M.A., B.Ed

B.Com., B.Ed

M.A. B.Ed

B.A. B.Ed

B. Tech.

B.A. B.Ed

B.A. B.Ed

B.Sc. B.Ed

B.A. B.Ed
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10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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Ms. Sushma
Ms. Shama

Mr. Anuj Singh
Mr.Jai Parvesh
Ms. Kajal

Ms. Deepti
Aftab
Ms.Krishna Nohwar
Ms.Anita
Mr.Amit Vijayran
Ms. Sanjeeta
Ms. Pooja Rana
Ms. Babita Arya
Ms. Sunita Devi
Ms. Niti Chaudhary
Ms. Neetu

Ms. Sakshi

Ms Yashika

Ms Surbhi

Ms Anita

Nisha Kumari

Yogita Joon
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T.G.T.(SST)
T.G.T.(Sci)
PE.T.
Spl. Edu.
Spl. Edu.
AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

NTT
NTT

AT

AT

NTT

AT

AT

B.A. B.Ed

B.Sc. B.Ed

B.P. Ed.

DISE

DISE

10+2, J.B.T

M.A. B.Ed

10+2, J.B.T

10+2, J.B.T

10+2, J.B.T

10+2, J.B.T

B.A. D.Ed

M.A.D.Ed

B.A. JBT

M.A. B.Ed

D.PTT

10+2, NTT

D.ELEd

B.a. B.Ed

NTT

B.a.B.Ed, M.Ed

D.ELEd
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