APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	BALDEV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	KH NO. 26/19/1(4-6), MAIN MUBARAKPUR ROAD, INDER ENCLAVE, NORTH WEST DELHI, DELHI - 110086
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Mrs. SWATI MANN
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A. B.ED.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	hos1412264@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8800282888

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://baldevinternationalschool.in/copyofsociety.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://baldevinternationalschool.in/recognitionletter.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://baldevinternationalschool.in/recognitionletter.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://baldevinternationalschool.in/structure%20stability%20certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://baldevinternationalschool.in/Firecertificate.pdf

7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://baldevinternationalschool.in/self%20certification%20proforma.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://baldevinternationalschool.in/waterandhealthcertificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://baldevinternationalschool.in/fee%20structure%202024-25.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://baldevinternationalschool.in/Academic%20calander.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://baldevinternationalschool.in/managing%20%20committee.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://baldevinternationalschool.in/PTA%20list.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Mrs. SWATI MANN
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	32
	PGT	0
	TGT	12
	PRT	17
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.1:5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	JAI PARVESH & KAJAL
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	ADIWA KHAN & ANJALI PATHAK

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	3064
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	10 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	2 & 58
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	10
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	10
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtube.com/shorts/2nqVuJYvalw?

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Ms. Sweety	T.G.T. (SST)	M.A., B.Ed
2	Ms. Manju	T.G.T.(Eng.)	B.Com., B.Ed
3	Ms. Deep Kiran	T.G.T. (Hindi)	M.A. B.Ed
4	Ms. Divya	T.G.T.	B.A. B.Ed
5	Ms. Manisha	T.G.T.	B. Tech.
6	Ms. Vandana Choudhary	T.G.T.	B.A. B.Ed
7	Ms. Heena Naz	T.G.T.	B.A. B.Ed
8	Ms. Lata Jeena	T.G.T.(Maths)	B.Sc. B.Ed
9	Ms. Mansi	T.G.T.(English)	B.A. B.Ed

/20/25, 12.41 PM		Mandatory Disclosure	: Details SARAS 0.0
10	Ms. Sushma	T.G.T.(SST)	B.A. B.Ed
11	Ms. Shama	T.G.T.(Sci)	B.Sc. B.Ed
12	Mr. Anuj Singh	P.E.T.	B.P. Ed.
13	Mr.Jai Parvesh	Spl. Edu.	DISE
14	Ms. Kajal	Spl. Edu.	DISE
15	Ms. Deepti	A.T	10+2, J.B.T
16	Aftab	A.T	M.A. B.Ed
17	Ms.Krishna Nohwar	A.T	10+2, J.B.T
18	Ms.Anita	A.T	10+2, J.B.T
19	Mr.Amit Vijayran	A.T	10+2, J.B.T
20	Ms. Sanjeeta	A.T	10+2, J.B.T
21	Ms. Pooja Rana	A.T	B.A. D.Ed
22	Ms. Babita Arya	A.T	M.A. D.Ed
23	Ms. Sunita Devi	A.T	B.A. JBT
24	Ms. Niti Chaudhary	A.T	M.A. B.Ed
25	Ms. Neetu	NTT	D.P.T.T
26	Ms. Sakshi	NTT	10+2, NTT
27	Ms Yashika	A.T	D.El.Ed
28	Ms Surbhi	A.T	B.a. B.Ed
29	Ms Anita	NTT	NTT
30	Nisha Kumari	A.T	B.a.B.Ed, M.Ed
31	Yogita Joon	A.T	D.El.Ed